Ergebnisliste 10. Kinder-Indoor-Spal

Riege ItersklassVerein
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DJK Kleinenbroich
LAV Bayer Uerdingen
LAV Bayer Uerdingen

DJK Kleinenbroich

Rheinkraft Neuss

TG Neuss

Rheinkraft Neuss
LAV Bayer Uerdingen

DJK Kleinenbroich
LAV Bayer Uerdingen

TG Neuss
Korschenbroicher LC
DJK Kleinenbroich
DJK Kleinenbroich
TG Neuss

DJK Kleinenbroich

LAV Bayer Uerdingen
TG Neuss
Korschenbroicher LC
TG Neuss
TG Neuss
ASC Dusseldorf
Korschenbroicher LC
ASC Disseldorf
LAV Bayer Uerdingen
DJK Kleinenbroich
ASC Dusseldorf
TG Neuss

DJK Kleinenbroich
LAV Bayer Uerdingen
LAV Bayer Uerdingen
LAV Bayer Uerdingen

DJK Kleinenbroich

DJK Kleinenbroich
LAV Bayer Uerdingen
LAV Bayer Uerdingen

TG Neuss
ASC Disseldorf
DJK Kleinenbroich
TG Neuss
ASC Dusseldorf

DJK Kleinenbroich

DJK Kleinenbroich
Korschenbroicher LC

TG Neuss

Rheinkraft Neuss

Nachname
Meurer
Scheibke
Maier
Rohlen
Makelki
Boubnan
Harutyunyan
Vandeputte
Gunnewig
Boldt
Hegger
Lindenthal
Mechelke
Evertz
Heesen
Farhat
Griesenauer
Khatiri
Wilms
Meulmann
Krensel
Rehm
Pagenkopf
Wagner
Eisel
Ahrweiler
Klenk
Zihlke
Mattick
Ledwon
Hohmann
Simkin
Osterholt
Huelsers
Lingnau
Guske
Boubnan
Kersting
Wolf

Jager
Glick
Matukat
Kamps
Boken
Bickin
Mosch

Vorname
Lotta
Marla
Pauline
Maya
Nayara
Nadira
Kristina
Margot
Nina
Lara
Nele
Laura
Guiliana
Isabel
Lotta
Lucienne
Marie
Rim
Ronja
Inez
Sara
Luisa
Naila
Mathilda
Sofia
Nele
Laura
Lisanne
Leo
Luis
Julian
Artur
Finn
Felix
Jack
Dominik
Rayan
Jonathan
Jonas
Felix
Moritz
Tobias
Leo
Julius
Utku
Mara

Punkte
533
480
478
438
436
435
435
428
421
419
397
392
379
375
368
367
362
361
361
356
355
352
347
344
323
320
300
287
480
477
470
470
459
454
448
435
432
431
425
423
381
364
362
343
333
496

Platz
1
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DJK Kleinenbroich
DJK Kleinenbroich
DJK Kleinenbroich
DJK Kleinenbroich
DJK Kleinenbroich
DJK Kleinenbroich
DJK Kleinenbroich
DJK Kleinenbroich
DJK Kleinenbroich
TG Neuss
DJK Kleinenbroich
DJK Kleinenbroich
DJK Kleinenbroich

TG Neuss
ohne Verein
TUS Liedberg

Nachname
Brauckmann
Schiimmer
Kuropka
Dohmen
Miller
Blazey
Kannen
Veiser
Behrens
Traut
Beale
Akglindiz
Junghardt

G Neukirchen HulchratiDicken

Manug
Postges
Heinrich

Vorname
Janne
Mieke
Klara
Lena
Anna
Jana
Elina
Janne
Nele
Lucy
Mio
Ada

Nils
Christian
Dikran
Jeremy
Max

Punkte

481
468
460
452
409
404
386
368
342
311
502
483
461
439
369
343
258

Platz
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